
 

CAMPUS CONTACTS 
TAMPA BAY CAMPUS 
Administration 
NAME FUNCTION EMAIL 

Patrick Nehls Regional Director of Campus 
Operations pnehls@galencollege.edu  

Aubrey Devine Associate Director of Campus 
Operations adevine@galencollege.edu  

Micah Levine Facilities Coordinator mlevine@galencollege.edu 

Samantha McClymont Admissions Manager smcclymont@galencollege.edu  

Pete Del Rosario Financial Aid Manager  pdelrosario@galencollege.edu  

Debborah Dabaj Campus Bursar ddabaj@galencollege.edu 

Kellee Colton HR Business Partner kcolton@galencollege.edu  

Rita Wesley Community Resource Specialist rwesley@galencollege.edu 

Bill Cody IT Administrator bcody@galencollege.edu  

Jose Vargas IT Administrator jvargas@galencollege.edu 

Dr. Jeremy Zehr Student Counselor jzehr@galencollege.edu  

Samantha Levine Executive Assistant to Operations slevine@galencollege.edu 

Zoom Support  zoomsupport@galencollege.edu  
 

Academics 
NAME FUNCTION EMAIL 
Glen Cornwall Academic Dean gcornwall@galencollege.edu 

Alveria Deniece Williams BSN Program Director awilliams2@galencollege.edu 

Lorri Mann PN / ADN Program Director lmann@galencollege.edu 

Alexandra Kanaris Peacock Associate Program Director akanaris@galencollege.edu  

Lisa-Gaye Morgan Associate BSN Program Director lmorgan@galencollege.edu  

Heather Casillo Director of Clinical Education hcasillo@galencollege.edu 

Joleen Rockhill Simulation Coordinator jrockhill@galencollege.edu 

Shiloh Graham Chair of Arts and Sciences sgraham@galencollege.edu 
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